
Riverview Grade School 2023-2024 Calendar

Monday, August 14, 2023 Teacher’s Institute - No School

Monday, August 14, 2023 Meet the Teacher Night - 5:30 PM - 7 PM

Monday, August 14, 2023 STAFF PHOTO TAKEN FOR ID’S - 8 AM until Done

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 Teacher’s Institute - No School

Wednesday, August 16, 2023 First Day of School

Monday, September 4, 2023 No School - Labor Day

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 Band Sign Ups - 3:30 PM - 5 PM

Friday, September 15, 2023 1st Quarter - Progress Notes Sent Home

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 Hearing & Vision Screenings - 9 AM - 2 PM

Thursday, September 21, 2023 Hearing & Vision Screenings - 9 AM - 12 PM

Wednesday, September 27, 2023 Fall Picture Day - 8 AM until Done

Friday, September 29, 2024 11:30 Dismissal - School Improvement Day (MTHS Homecoming)

Friday, October 6, 2023 No School - Teacher’s Institute

Monday, October 9, 2023 No School - Columbus Day

Friday, October 13, 2023 End of 1st Quarter Grading Period

Thursday, October 19, 2023 1st Quarter - Report Cards Sent Home

Thursday, October 19, 2023 11:30 Dismissal

Thursday, October 19, 2023 Parent/Teacher Conferences - 4 PM - 7 PM

Friday, October 20, 2023 No School - Parent/Teacher Conferences - 8 AM - 12 PM

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 RETAKE Picture Day/Fall Sports Activity Pictures - 2 PM until Done

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 11:30 Dismissal

November 22 - 24, 2023 No School - Thanksgiving Break

Friday, December 1, 2023 2nd Quarter - Progress Notes Sent Home

*Last Day if no Emergency Days are used. Board Approved 01-17-2023

Calendar subject to change. 1



Riverview Grade School 2023-2024 Calendar
Tuesday, December 5, 2023 Winter Music Program - 6 PM

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 11:30 Dismissal

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 End of 2nd Quarter Grading Period

December 20, 2023 - January 2, 2024 No School - Winter Break

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 No School - Teacher’s Institute

Thursday, January 4, 2024 School Resumes

Friday, January 5, 2024 2nd Quarter - Report Cards Sent Home

Monday, January 15, 2024 No School - Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 Sports/Activity Pictures - 1 PM until Done

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 Hearing & Vision Screenings - 8:30 AM - 12 PM

Friday, January 26, 2024 No School - School Improvement Day

Thursday, February 8, 2024 3rd Quarter - Progress Notes Sent Home

Thursday, February 8, 2024 11:30 Dismissal

Thursday, February 8, 2024 Parent/Teacher Conferences - 4 PM - 7 PM

Friday, February 9, 2024 No School - Parent/Teacher Conferences - 8 AM - 12 PM

Monday, February 12, 2024 No School - Lincoln’s Birthday

Friday, February 16, 2024 11:30 Dismissal - School Improvement Day

Friday, March 8, 2024 End of 3rd Quarter Grading Period

Friday, March 15, 2024 3rd Quarter - Report Cards Sent Home

Friday, March 22, 2024 11:30 Dismissal

March 25, 2024 - March 29, 2024 No School - Spring Break

Monday, April 1, 2024 No School - Easter Monday

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 School Resumes

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 Spring Picture Day - 8 AM until Done; Return for TRACK Pictures after 3 PM

*Last Day if no Emergency Days are used. Board Approved 01-17-2023
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Riverview Grade School 2023-2024 Calendar
Friday, April 19, 2024 4th Quarter - Progress Notes Sent Home

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Spring Music Concert - 6 PM

Friday, May 10, 2024 No School - Teacher’s Institute

Friday, May 10, 2024 No School - IESA Track Meet @ Eastside Center

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Graduation (Tentative) - Depends on MGS and GHMS Dates

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 Graduation (Tentative) - Depends on MGS and GHMS Dates

Thursday, May 16, 2024 Graduation (Tentative) - Depends on MGS and GHMS Dates

Friday, May 17, 2024 Field Day - Proposal #1

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Awards Day - K through 7th (AM)

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 Field Day - Proposal #2

Thursday, May 23, 2024 Last Day of School (if No Emergency Days Used)*

Friday, May 24, 2024 Emergency Day

Monday, May 27, 2024 No School - Memorial Day

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Emergency Day

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 Emergency Day

Thursday, May 30, 2024 Emergency Day

Friday, May 31, 2024 Emergency Day

PENDING Awards Banquet (PTO) - Tentative to Discuss in February, 2023

*Last Day if no Emergency Days are used. Board Approved 01-17-2023
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